
Maj 2017 

  Data               

        

Liczba interwencji zespołów 

ratownictwa medycznego 

2016.05.31 212 

2016.05.30 216 

2016.05.29 245 

2016.05.28 179 

2016.05.27 219 

2016.05.26 231 

2016.05.25 277 

2016.05.24 211 

2016.05.23 269 

2016.05.22 243 

2016.05.21 213 

2016.05.20 252 

2016.05.19 208 

2016.05.18 251 

2016.05.17 205 

2016.05.16 239 

2016.05.15 212 

2016.05.14 218 

2016.05.13 211 

2016.05.12 203 

2016.05.11 263 

2016.05.10 183 

2016.05.09 222 

2016.05.08 238 

2016.05.07 234 

2016.05.06 188 

2016.05.05 210 

2016.05.04 183 

2016.05.03 183 

2016.05.02 181 

2016.05.01 219 

 


